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Rangliste 10

Plauschparcours KV Munsingen, 19. Oktober 2025

Name Hund
Lalaida Cedric Diego
Hosner Annick Aidan
Ana Grolimund Eli
Staub Monika Seal

Badertscher Christiallzzy
Nydegger Cassy Ora
Reymond Shirley P’tit Neo

Hess Sabine Joy
Oesch Sandra Sina
Brauer Nicole Joy
Blattner Daniela Kira
Joss Angela Fynn
Rihs Marco Lucky
Nydegger Denise  Ciccio
Hodel Andrea Nila
Hodel Andrea Jaro
Morier Lina Mexx
Wafler Carmen Shine
Plattner Patricia June
Hinden Sandro Lewis
Hauser Yvonne Toffee
Meichtry Carmen Spike
Blattler Denise |defix
Meyerhans Helene Milou
Fuhrer Yolanda Flynn
Christen Ursula Amigo
Meyer Romina Yehla
Woithrich-Hercher BriiMisaki
Wehrli Luisa Runa
Snijders Joyce Muffin

Schranz Anja Ela

Punkte Rang
110
109
109
108
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
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Wiedmer Stefanie
Jaggi Anita
Knuchel Simon
Spring Rahel
Leuzinger Monique
Wegmuller Lorena
Sulser Carolina
Loosli Stefanie
Hunziker Annina
Schlafli Beatrix
Hirt Doris

Macori Carmen
Oegut Rahel
Guggisberg Mia
Lehmann Sandra
Staub Monika
Snijders Denise

von Ballmoos Patric

Blattner Daniela
Amrein Fabienne
Kuffer Nina
Reber Franziska
Wegmuller Lorena
Egger Roger
Dapp Melanie
Hunziker Annina
Wahlen Barbara
Hess Philippe
Gianiel Claudia
Jordi Mara
Kuffer Nina
Trussel Rebecca
Fasler Marianne
Hinden Sandro
Gugger Danina
Hunziker Annina
Flackiger Patrizia

Diego
Milo
Yuma
Nox
Kira
Bo
Amy
Laura
Onyx
Donna
Keeper
Sophie
Artax
Yoko
Lucky
Jay
Sydney
Nanuk
Lenny
Deena
Myla
Cucciolo
Wino
Lucky
Pancha
Noa
Leica
Jaro
Amy
Mia
Tuuli
Lia
Rico
Akela
Viona
Jaro
Freddy

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60



Schaller Sonja
Spichiger Anina
Hess Sabine
Frohlin Isa
Maag Tasmin

Mailo
Syrah
Malou
Sandro
Jamie

Wthrich-Hercher BritKoro

Deluca Silvia
Gianiel Claudia
Heuscher Julia
Dragic Diana
Wadrgler Sonja
Sigrist Katrin
Beyeler Tamara
Bartschi Margrit
Cuenoud Martina
Hosner Annick
Schenk Beatrice
Ackermann Daniela
Blatter Christine
Galillet Léanne
Dillon Fabienne
Flury Renate
Steinmann Susanne
Borter Erica
Gaensli Florentina
Friedli Leonie
Kilcher Andrea
Marschall Pam
Bienz Conny
Leuthold Heike
Meyer Kim
Bartschi Margrit
Hulliger Gaby
Lang Stefanie
Matter Saskia

Fee
Fynn
Charlie
Loki
Feelina
Puzzledream Key to
Pina
Ava
Nero
Finn
Kira
Yuna
Quirina
Jarno
Laica
Pici pea
Dejo
Nila
Billy
Zorro
Nala
Muffin
Eika vom Isoheimet
Jule
Choice
Nubia
Belisha
Nuri
Maya

Marschall Peter Johai Shila

Loosli Stefanie

Luna

103
103
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

99

99

99

99

60
60
60
60
60
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
102
102
102
102



Bichsel Sarah Shila 99 102

Burri Ramona Emma 98 107
Hagi Claudia ZARO 98 107
von Ballmoos Mariani Riley 98 107
von Ballmoos Mariani Riley 98 107
Gross Claudine Opina 98 107
Blaser Barbara Carlo 98 107
Bodmer Vreni Lady 98 107
Lathi Markus Bam Bam 98 107
Lohm Barbara Yumi 98 107
Hofmeister Sandra  Joyita 98 107
Walther Sue Calu 98 107
Flury Renate Cara 98 107
Freiburghaus Sandra Dana 98 107
Sabrina Gnagi Whisky 98 107
Bergamin Jana Moha 97 121
Knobel Monika Yuma 97 121
Burri Carolin Pina 97 121
Fankhauser Cornelia Chilly 97 121
Trussel Tamara Loui 97 121
Mduller Sara Yaro 97 121
Hof Denise Pino 97 121
Feller Theres Harpa 97 121
Mathys Daniela Baila 96 129
Grilli Beatrice Lady 96 129
Lathi-Bodmer Romine Sunny 96 129
Birri Cassandra Maeve 96 129
Loosli Stefanie Fynn 96 129
Burri Ramona Nika 95 134
Delaquis Heidi Inka 95 134
Schneider Denise Luna 95 134
Strauss Fabienne Dia 95 134
Minnig Renate Amy 95 134
Zipperlen Felizitas  Finny 95 134
Gerber Stephanie  Liro 94 140
Meister Seline Eyla 94 140

Zaugg Yanik Rocky 94 140



Gerber Stephanie  Lilly-Fee 93 143

Siegwart Julie Balu 93 143
Leuzinger Monique Jabba 93 143
Dubach Brigitte Sami 93 143
Sterchi Bernadette = Bernadette 92 147
Henzi Evelyne Imany 92 147
Muller Severine Kaya 92 147
Zehner-Richter Valeri Lennox 92 147
Zaugg Mara Charlie 92 147
Aebischer Roger Shila 92 147
Kohler Lorina Gismo 91 153
Fiegener Regina Marvie 91 153
Ritter Bernadette Kelani 91 153
Kramer Engelien Joya 91 153
Bartschi Stephanie Vida 91 153
Kohler Barbara Gismo 90 158
Hagi Claudia SILA 90 158
Keusen Liselotte Nala 90 158
Zurcher Sonja Pami 90 158
Portner Enya Bosco 90 158
Aeschbacher SandraDracula 90 158
Pulver Alice Dakota 89 164
Gotz Virgine Quella 89 164
Aeschlimann Minerva Grisom 89 164
Aeschlimann Nives Fillu 89 164
Walchli Erna Reyko 89 164
Trussel Gabriela Soe 87 169
Meyer Romina Nao 86 170
Eichhorn Michelle Henry 85 171
Baumann Sacha Ayla 85 171
Frey Gisela Eyk 84 173
Stettler Susanne Finn 84 173
Hirschi Diana Nikan 81 175

Odermatt Veronique Bella 78 176



